487

490

491

492

507

513

520

522

528

550

551

554

556

557

559

560

2007 and 2009 BARC CASES PERTAINING TO NSW

Great Shearwater

Broad-billed Prion

off Wollongong

Bensville

S Island Pied Oystercatcher Stockton

Grey-headed Lapwing Burren Junction

Broad-billed Prion

Westland Petrel

Rose-coloured Starling

South Polar Skua
Black Tern

Lesser Yellowlegs
Canada Goose
Westland Petrel

House Crow

Long Reef, Sydney
Narrabeen, Sydney
Coffs Harbour

off Wollongong
Woody Head, lluka
Jerseyville

Milton

off South West Rocks

Dee Why, Sydney

White-bellied Storm-Petrel off Eden

Cook’s Petrel

Westland Petrel

off Wollongong

off Wollongong

There were no unusual reports in 2009

22 April 2006

7 June 2006

3 February 2004
19 July 2006

17 June 2000

23 December 2006
4 December 2006
24 February 2007
21 April 2007

28 October 2007
30 December 2007
27 June 2007

1 April 2008

30 March 2008

24 November 2007

24 November 2007

Accepted 14-02-07
Accepted 16-02-07
Accepted 16-02-07
Accepted 15-02-07
Accepted 24-07-07
Accepted 13-11-07
Accepted 27-05-08
Withdrawn

Not Acct’d 13-05-08
Accepted 06-08-08
Accepted 06-08-08
Not Acct’d 20-08-08
Accepted 20-08-08
Not Acct’d 21-08-08
Accepted 25-08-08

Not Acct’d 25-08-08



