## 2007 and 2009 BARC CASES PERTAINING TO NSW

487	Great Shearwater	off Wollongong	22 April 2006	Accepted 14-02-07
490	Broad-billed Prion	Bensville	7 June 2006	Accepted 16-02-07
491	S Island Pied Oystercate	cher Stockton	3 February 2004	Accepted 16-02-07
492	Grey-headed Lapwing	Burren Junction	19 July 2006	Accepted 15-02-07
507	Broad-billed Prion	Long Reef, Sydney	17 June 2000	Accepted 24-07-07
513	Westland Petrel	Narrabeen, Sydney	23 December 2006	Accepted 13-11-07
520	Rose-coloured Starling	Coffs Harbour	4 December 2006	Accepted 27-05-08
522	South Polar Skua	off Wollongong	24 February 2007	Withdrawn
528	Black Tern	Woody Head, Iluka	21 April 2007	Not Acct'd 13-05-08
550	Lesser Yellowlegs	Jerseyville	28 October 2007	Accepted 06-08-08
551	Canada Goose	Milton	30 December 2007	Accepted 06-08-08
554	Westland Petrel	off South West Rocks	27 June 2007	Not Acct'd 20-08-08
556	House Crow	Dee Why, Sydney	1 April 2008	Accepted 20-08-08
557	White-bellied Storm-Petrel off Eden		30 March 2008	Not Acct'd 21-08-08
559	Cook's Petrel	off Wollongong	24 November 2007	Accepted 25-08-08
560	Westland Petrel	off Wollongong	24 November 2007	Not Acct'd 25-08-08

There were no unusual reports in 2009